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Position Other Positions Held
Asst Director Emergency Services

Admin Aide Senior

Public Information Assistant ||

Emergency Services Prgm Mngr

Emergency Services Specialist Sr

Public Information Assistant ||

Executive Secretary

Emergency Services Specialist |

Admin Technician

County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

CEO-Emergency Services
CEO-Emergency Services
CEO-Emergency Services
CEO-Emergency Services
CEO-Emergency Services
CEO-Emergency Services
CEO-Emergency Services
CEO-Emergency Services

CEO-Emergency Services

Total Wages

$116,357

$105,138

$99,318

$97,164

$92,267

$91,346

$59,251

$12,660

$3,856



